For more information on this product
visit hydroflow.co.nz
or scan the qr code
More Information
Excellent resistance to corrosion, including chemicals,
acids, chlorides, and seawater.
316 stainless steel fittings
Ideal for hygienic industries like food processing and

inAKL
CHCH
09 415 6151
03 341 1048
Size Range
15mm to 50mm
316 Stainless SteelIdeal for Hygienic
Industries
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Hydroflow Code Description UOM MOQ List Price Discount Net Price
Tick to
indicate
interest
SSBN15 Stainless Steel Barrel Nipple 15mm
SSBN20 Stainless Steel  Barrel Nipple 20mm
SSBN25 Stainless Steel  Barrel Nipple 25mm
SSBN32 Stainless Steel  Barrel Nipple 32mm
SSBN40 Stainless Steel  Barrel Nipple 40mm
SSBN50 Stainless Steel  Barrel Nipple 50mm
SSCAP15 Stainless Steel  Female Cap 15mm
SSCAP20 Stainless Steel  Female Cap 20mm
SSCAP25 Stainless Steel  Female Cap 25mm
SSCAP32 Stainless Steel  Female Cap 32mm
SSCAP40 Stainless Steel  Female Cap 40mm
SSCAP50 Stainless Steel  Female Cap 50mm
SSFE15 Stainless Steel  Female Elbow 15mm
SSFE20 Stainless Steel  Female Elbow 20mm
SSFE25 Stainless Steel  Female Elbow 25mm
SSFE32 Stainless Steel  Female Elbow 32mm
SSFE40 Stainless Steel  Female Elbow 40mm
SSFE50 Stainless Steel  Female Elbow 50mm
SSHN15 S/Steel Hex Nipple  15mm
SSHN20 S/Steel Hex Nipple  20mm
SSHN25 S/Steel Hex Nipple  25mm
SSHN32 S/Steel Hex Nipple  32mm
SSHN40 S/Steel Hex Nipple  40mm
SSHN50 S/Steel Hex Nipple  50mm
SSHN65 S/Steel Hex Nipple  65mm
SSHT06 S/Steel Hose Tail 6mm
SSHT08 S/Steel Hose Tail 8mm
SSHT10 S/Steel Hose Tail  10mm
SSHT15 S/Steel Hose Tail  15mm
SSHT20 S/Steel Hose Tail  20mm
SSHT25 S/Steel Hose Tail  25mm
SSHT32 S/Steel Hose Tail  32mm
SSHT40 S/Steel Hose Tail  40mm
SSHT50 S/Steel Hose Tail  50mm
SSHT100 S/Steel Hose Tail  100mm
SSMFE15 Stainless Steel M/F Elbow 15mm
SSMFE20 Stainless Steel M/F  Elbow 20mm
SSMFE25 Stainless Steel M/F  Elbow 25mm
SSMFE32 Stainless Steel M/F  Elbow 32mm
SSMFE40 Stainless Steel M/F  Elbow 40mm
SSMFE50 Stainless Steel M/F  Elbow 50mm
SSMFEU15 Stainless Steel M/F Union Elbow 15mm
SSMFEU20 Stainless  Steel M/F Union Elbow  20mm
inAKL
CHCH
09 415 6151
03 341 1048
Hydroflow Code Description UOM MOQ List Price Discount Net Price
Tick to
indicate
interest
SSMFEU25 Stainless Steel M/F  Union Elbow  25mm
SSMFEU32 Stainless Steel M/F  Union Elbow  32mm
SSMFEU40 Stainless Steel M/F  Union Elbow  40mm
SSMFEU50 Stainless Steel M/F  Union Elbow  50mm
SSMFU15 Stainless Steel M/F  Union 15mm
SSMFU20 Stainless Steel M/F  Union 20mm
SSMFU25 Stainless Steel M/F  Union 25mm
SSMFU32 Stainless Steel M/F  Union 32mm
SSMFU40 Stainless Steel M/F  Union 40mm
SSMFU50 Stainless Steel M/F  Union 50mm
SSP15 Stainless Steel  Square Plug 15mm
SSP20 Stainless Steel  Square Plug 20mm
SSP25 Stainless Steel  Square Plug 25mm
SSP32 Stainless Steel  Square Plug 32mm

SSS32 S/Steel 316 Socket  32mm BSP
SSS40 S/Steel 316 Socket  40mm BSP
SSS50 S/Steel 316 Socket  50mm BSP
SST15 Stainless Steel  Female Tee 15mm
SST20 Stainless Steel  Female Tee 20mm
SST25 Stainless Steel  Female Tee 25mm
SST32 Stainless Steel  Female Tee 32mm
SST40 Stainless Steel  Female Tee 40mm
SST50 Stainless Steel  Female Tee 50mm
SSU15 Stainless Steel  Female Union 15mm
SSU20 Stainless Steel  Female Union 20mm
SSU25 Stainless Steel  Female Union 25mm
SSU32 Stainless Steel  Female Union 32mm
SSU40 Stainless Steel  Female Union 40mm
SSU50 Stainless Steel  Female Union 50mm
SSYS15 Stainless Steel  Female Y Strainer 15mm
SSYS20 Stainless Steel  Female Y Strainer 20mm
SSYS25 Stainless Steel  Female Y Strainer 25mm
SSYS32 Stainless Steel  Female Y Strainer 32mm
SSYS40 Stainless Steel  Female Y Strainer 40mm
SSYS50 Stainless Steel  Female Y Strainer 50mm